Page: 1 of 4
FEATURES:
• Thermal/Lumen	balanced	light	engine5
• Steel	Construction
• Back	and	End	Knockouts
• Class	II	driver,	with	0-10V	dimming
• Low	power	consumption
• Ceiling	or	wall	mounted

1.	 ***Designed	for	sustainability,	Contact	MaxLite	for	any	repair	or	replacement	components	needed
2.	 **	Must	order	with	“MS”	suffix	to	receive	occupancy		control,		factory	assembled	only,	not	sold	separate
3.	 *	Contact	MaxLite	for	Final	LM-79	reports
L70 LUMEN MAINTENANCE AT 25OC PER
IESNA TM-21-2008
MODELS IESNA CALCULATED LIFE
LSU2406SU30XXXX 54,000	Hrs
LSU4806SU20XXXX 76,000	Hrs
LSU4806SU30XXXX 76,000	Hrs
LSU4806SU50XXXX 59,000	Hrs
Page: 3 of 4
LED UTILITY WRAP
LSU SERIES
ORDER
   CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
73201 LSU2406SU30DV40 LED	UTILITY	WRAP		2FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	4000K
73213 LSU2406SU30DV40EM LED	UTILITY	WRAP		2FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	4000K	W/	BBU
73209 LSU2406SU30DV40MS LED	UTILITY	WRAP		2FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	4000K	W/	MOTION	SENSOR
73202 LSU2406SU30DV50 LED	UTILITY	WRAP		2FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	5000K
73214 LSU2406SU30DV50EM LED	UTILITY	WRAP		2FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	5000K	W/	BBU
73210 LSU2406SU30DV50MS LED	UTILITY	WRAP		2FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	5000K	W/	MOTION	SENSOR
73700 LSU4806SU20DV40 LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	20W	0-10V	4000K
73701 LSU4806SU20DV50 LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	20W	0-10V	5000K
73761 LSU4806SU20DV40EM LED	UTILITY	WRAP	4FT	X	6.75IN	120-277V	20W	0-10V	4000K	W/	BBU
73762 LSU4806SU20DV50EM LED	UTILITY	WRAP	4FT	X	6.75IN	120-277V	20W	0-10V	5000K	W/	BBU
73763 LSU4806SU20DV40MS LED	UTILITY	WRAP	4FT	X	6.75IN	120-277V	20W	0-10V	4000K	W/	MOTION	SENSOR
73764 LSU4806SU20DV50MS LED	UTILITY	WRAP	4FT	X	6.75IN	120-277V	20W	0-10V	5000K	W/	MOTION	SENSOR
73249 LSU4806SU30DV40 LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	4000K
73250 LSU4806SU30DV50 LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	5000K
73261 LSU4806SU30DV40EM LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	4000K	W/	BBU
73257 LSU4806SU30DV40MS LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	4000K	W/	MOTION	SENSOR
73262 LSU4806SU30DV50EM LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	5000K	W/	BBU
73258 LSU4806SU30DV50MS LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	30W	0-10V	5000K	W/	MOTION	SENSOR
73345 LSU4806SU50DV40 LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	50W	0-10V	4000K
73346 LSU4806SU50DV50 LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	50W	0-10V	5000K
73357 LSU4806SU50DV40EM LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	50W	0-10V	4000K	W/	BBU
73353 LSU4806SU50DV40MS LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	50W	0-10V	4000K	W/	MOTION	SENSOR
73358 LSU4806SU50DV50EM LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	50W	0-10V	5000K	W/	BBU
73354 LSU4806SU50DV50MS LED	UTILITY	WRAP		4FT	X	6.75IN		120-277V	50W	0-10V	5000K	W/	MOTION	SENSOR
ORDERING CODE:
Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
MAKE DIMMER MODEL